
served on white or brown roll with mixed salad garnish and crisps

Sandwiches

Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn     £5.00
Cheese savoury        £4.50
Coronation chicken       £5.00
Bacon, lettuce and tomato      £5.00
Prawn Marie Rose        £5.00

Meals, salads & light bites

Please see the board for today’s specials.

Homemade quiche with side salad and coleslaw   £5.00
Homemade quiche with chips     £6.00
Choose from: roasted pepper, quiche lorraine or cheese and onion

Homemade soup and a roll      £4.00
(see board for today’s flavour) 
Soup and a scone        £5.90
Soup and a sandwich       £6.50
(Choose from tuna mayo and sweetcorn or cheese savoury) 

Sausage, chips and beans       £5.00
Beans on toast        £3.50

Salads
Seasonal mixed salad with choice of:

Tuna mayonnaise        £5.50
Chicken Caesar        £6.00

served with salad garnish

Paninis

Bacon, brie and cranberry      £6.50
Cheese and onion       £5.00
Ham and cheese       £5.50
Corned beef and onion      £5.50
Cheese and tomato      £5.00

served with mixed salad and coleslaw

Jacket potatoes

Plain with butter       £4.00
Cheese        £5.00
Beans         £5.00
Cheese savoury       £5.20
Cheese and beans       £5.20
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn    £5.20
Coronation chicken      £5.50

Children’s meals

Sausages        £3.50
Fish fingers        £3.50
Chicken goujons       £3.50

Choice of homemade scones with jam and butter £2.50
Cakes & traybakes       £2.20-£3.50

Cakes and scones

served with chips and mixed salad or baked beans

Please see counter for today’s selection

Cappuccino
Caffe latte
Americano
Flat white
Latte macchiato
Espresso
Decaffinated coffee (cafetiere)

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.80

take away      
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

   drink in

Hot chocolate
Luxury hot chocolate
with marshmallows and whipped cream

£2.50
£2.80

£2.80
£3.00

Breakfast tea
Decaffeinated tea
Twinings speciality teas

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Coca Cola
Diet Cola
S Pellegrino sparkling drinks

Still Water
Flavoured water

£1.50
£1.50
£1.60

£1.50
£1.60

£0.80Cartons
apple or orange juice

Adapt (NE), Burn Lane, Hexham NE46 3HN 
Tel: 01434 600599. adapt-ne.org.uk

general-office@adapt-tynedale.org.uk. 
May 2024

Please ask if you have any special dietary requirements. 
Gluten free options are available but please note these are ‘recipe only’ gluten 

free. Our cooking oil is genetically modified and contains soya.

Drinks

Menu

served until 11.00am

Breakfast

Burn Lane Full English     £7.50
Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, fried egg, mushrooms, 
two hash browns, black pudding, tomato and beans. 
Served with toast and butter.
 
Small breakfast      £6.00
One rasher of bacon, one sausage, fried egg, 
mushrooms or tomato, hash brown, black pudding and beans. 
Served with toast and butter.

Poached or scrambled eggs on toast   £4.00

Add bacon, sausage, egg, hash brown 
or mushrooms to items above, each:   £1.00
vegetarian sausage available

Snacks
Bacon sandwich      £3.80
 
Sausage sandwich      £3.80
Toast        £1.70
Two slices with butter and jam or marmalade
Toasted Teacake      £2.50
 
Homemade Chips      £2.20
Chip Butty       £2.50

Opening hours
Monday     9.30am - 2.30pm
Tuesday to Friday    9.00am - 2.30pm
(Last hot food orders 2.00pm)

Takeaway available for most items
Please call 07864 692627 to order in advance

Please order and pay at till, quoting your table number



served on white or brown roll with mixed salad garnish and crisps

Sandwiches

Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn     £5.00
Cheese savoury        £4.50
Coronation chicken       £5.00
Bacon, lettuce and tomato      £5.00
Prawn Marie Rose        £5.00

Meals, salads & light bites

Please see the board for today’s specials.

Homemade quiche with side salad and coleslaw   £5.00
Homemade quiche with chips     £6.00
Choose from: roasted pepper, quiche lorraine or cheese and onion

Homemade soup and a roll      £4.00
(see board for today’s flavour) 
Soup and a scone        £5.90
Soup and a sandwich       £6.50
(Choose from tuna mayo and sweetcorn or cheese savoury) 

Sausage, chips and beans       £5.00
Beans on toast        £3.50

Salads
Seasonal mixed salad with choice of:

Tuna mayonnaise        £5.50
Chicken Caesar        £6.00

served with salad garnish

Paninis

Bacon, brie and cranberry      £6.50
Cheese and onion       £5.00
Ham and cheese       £5.50
Corned beef and onion      £5.50
Cheese and tomato      £5.00

served with mixed salad and coleslaw

Jacket potatoes

Plain with butter       £4.00
Cheese        £5.00
Beans         £5.00
Cheese savoury       £5.20
Cheese and beans       £5.20
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn    £5.20
Coronation chicken      £5.50

Children’s meals

Sausages        £3.50
Fish fingers        £3.50
Chicken goujons       £3.50

Choice of homemade scones with jam and butter £2.50
Cakes & traybakes       £2.20-£3.50

Cakes and scones

served with chips and mixed salad or baked beans

Please see counter for today’s selection

Cappuccino
Caffe latte
Americano
Flat white
Latte macchiato
Espresso
Decaffinated coffee (cafetiere)

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.80

take away      
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

   drink in

Hot chocolate
Luxury hot chocolate
with marshmallows and whipped cream

£2.50
£2.80

£2.80
£3.00

Breakfast tea
Decaffeinated tea
Twinings speciality teas

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Coca Cola
Diet Cola
S Pellegrino sparkling drinks

Still Water
Flavoured water

£1.50
£1.50
£1.60

£1.50
£1.60

£0.80Cartons
apple or orange juice

Adapt (NE), Burn Lane, Hexham NE46 3HN 
Tel: 01434 600599. adapt-ne.org.uk

general-office@adapt-tynedale.org.uk. 
May 2024

Please ask if you have any special dietary requirements. 
Gluten free options are available but please note these are ‘recipe only’ gluten 

free. Our cooking oil is genetically modified and contains soya.

Drinks

Menu

served until 11.00am

Breakfast

Burn Lane Full English     £7.50
Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, fried egg, mushrooms, 
two hash browns, black pudding, tomato and beans. 
Served with toast and butter.
 
Small breakfast      £6.00
One rasher of bacon, one sausage, fried egg, 
mushrooms or tomato, hash brown, black pudding and beans. 
Served with toast and butter.

Poached or scrambled eggs on toast   £4.00

Add bacon, sausage, egg, hash brown 
or mushrooms to items above, each:   £1.00
vegetarian sausage available

Snacks
Bacon sandwich      £3.80
 
Sausage sandwich      £3.80
Toast        £1.70
Two slices with butter and jam or marmalade
Toasted Teacake      £2.50
 
Homemade Chips      £2.20
Chip Butty       £2.50

Opening hours
Monday     9.30am - 2.30pm
Tuesday to Friday    9.00am - 2.30pm
(Last hot food orders 2.00pm)

Takeaway available for most items
Please call 07864 692627 to order in advance

Please order and pay at till, quoting your table number


