Opening hours

Monday 9.30am - 2.30pm Tuesday to Friday 9.00am - 2.30pm

(Last hot food orders 2.00pm)

Takeaway available for most items
Please call 07864 692627 to order in advance



Menu

Please order and pay at till, quoting your table number

Breakfast

served until 11.00am

Burn Lane Full English £7.50

Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, fried egg, mushrooms, two hash browns, black pudding, tomato and beans. Served with toast and butter.

Small breakfast £6.00

One rasher of bacon, one sausage, fried egg, mushrooms or tomato, hash brown, black pudding and beans. Served with toast and butter.

Poached or scrambled eggs on toast £4.00

Add bacon, sausage, egg, hash brown

or mushrooms to items above, each: £1.00

vegetarian sausage available

Snacks

Bacon sandwich	£3.80
Sausage sandwich	£3.80
Toast Two slices with butter and jam or marmalade	£1.70
Toasted Teacake	£2.50
Homemade Chips	£2.20
Chip Butty	£2.50

Paninis

served with salad garnish	
Bacon, brie and cranberry	£6.50
Cheese and onion	£5.00
Ham and cheese	£5.50
Corned beef and onion	£5.50
Cheese and tomato	£5.00

Jacket potatoes

served with mixed salad and coleslaw

Plain with butter	£4.00
Cheese	£5.00
Beans	£5.00
Cheese savoury	£5.20
Cheese and beans	£5.20
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn	£5.20
Coronation chicken	£5.50

Children's meals

served with chips and mixed salad or baked beans

Sausages	£3.50
Fish fingers	£3.50
Chicken goujons	£3.50

Cakes and scones

Please see counter for today's selection

Choice of homemade scones with jam and butter £2.50
Cakes & traybakes £2.20-£3.50

Meals, salads & light bites

Please see the board for today's specials.

Homemade quiche with side salad and coleslaw	£5.00
Homemade quiche with chips	£6.00

Choose from: roasted pepper, quiche lorraine or cheese and onion

Homemade soup and a roll (see board for today's flavour)	£4.00
Soup and a scone	£5.90
Soup and a sandwich	£6.50
(Choose from tuna mayo and sweetcorn or cheese savoury)
Sausage, chips and beans Beans on toast	£5.00 £3.50

Salads

Seasonal mixed salad with choice of:

Tuna mayonnaise	£5.50
Chicken Caesar	£6.00

Sandwiches

served on white or brown roll with mixed salad garnish and crisps

£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Drinks

	take away	drink in
Cappuccino	£2.50	£2.80
Caffe latte	£2.50	£2.80
Americano	£2.50	£2.80
Flat white	£2.50	£2.80
Latte macchiato	£2.50	£2.80
Espresso	£2.00	£2.50
Decaffinated coffee (cafetiere)	£2.50	£2.80
Hot chocolate	£2.50	£2.80
Luxury hot chocolate	£2.80	£3.00
with marshmallows and whipped cream		
Breakfast tea	£1.70	£2.00
Decaffeinated tea	£1.70	£2.00
Twinings speciality teas	£1.70	£2.00
Coca Cola		£1.50
Diet Cola		£1.50
S Pellegrino sparkling drinks		£1.60
Still Water		£1.50
Flavoured water		£1.60
Cartons apple or orange juice		£0.80

Please ask if you have any special dietary requirements.

Gluten free options are available but please note these are 'recipe only' gluten free. Our cooking oil is genetically modified and contains soya.





Opening hours

Monday 9.30am - 2.30pm Tuesday to Friday 9.00am - 2.30pm (Last hot food orders 2.00pm)



Takeaway available for most items Please call 07864 692627 to order in advance

Menu

Please order and pay at till, quoting your table number

Breakfast

served until 11.00am

Burn Lane Full English £7.50

Two rashers of bacon, two sausages, fried egg, mushrooms, two hash browns, black pudding, tomato and beans. Served with toast and butter.

Small breakfast £6.00

One rasher of bacon, one sausage, fried egg, mushrooms or tomato, hash brown, black pudding and beans. Served with toast and butter.

£4.00 Poached or scrambled eggs on toast

Add bacon, sausage, egg, hash brown

or mushrooms to items above, each: £1.00

vegetarian sausage available

Snacks

Bacon sandwich	£3.80
Sausage sandwich	£3.80
Toast Two slices with butter and jam or marmalade	£1.70
Toasted Teacake	£2.50
Homemade Chips	£2.20
Chip Butty	£2.50

Paninis

served with salad garnish	
Bacon, brie and cranberry	£6.50
Cheese and onion	£5.00
Ham and cheese	£5.50
Corned beef and onion	£5.50
Cheese and tomato	£5.00

Jacket potatoes

served with mixed salad and coleslaw

Plain with butter	£4.00
Cheese	£5.00
Beans	£5.00
Cheese savoury	£5.20
Cheese and beans	£5.20
Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn	£5.20
Coronation chicken	£5.50

Children's meals

served with chips and mixed salad or baked beans

Sausages	£3.50
Fish fingers	£3.50
Chicken goujons	£3.50

Cakes and scones

Please see counter for today's selection

£2.50 Choice of homemade scones with jam and butter Cakes & traybakes £2.20-£3.50

Meals, salads & light bites

Please see the board for today's specials.

Homemade quiche with side salad and coleslaw	£5.00
Homemade quiche with chips	£6.00

Choose from: roasted pepper, quiche lorraine or cheese and onion

Homemade soup and a roll	£4.00
(see board for today's flavour)	
Soup and a scone	£5.90
Soup and a sandwich	£6.50
(Choose from tuna mayo and sweetcorn or cheese savo	oury)
Sausage, chips and beans	£5.00
Beans on toast	£3.50

Salads

Seasonal mixed salad with choice of:

Tuna mayonnaise	£5.50
Chicken Caesar	£6.00

Sandwiches

served on white or brown roll with mixed salad garnish and crisps

Tuna mayonnaise and sweetcorn	£5.00
Cheese savoury	£4.50
Coronation chicken	£5.00
Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£5.00
Prawn Marie Rose	£5.00

Drinks

	•	
	take away	drink in
Cappuccino	£2.50	£2.80
Caffe latte	£2.50	£2.80
Americano	£2.50	£2.80
Flat white	£2.50	£2.80
Latte macchiato	£2.50	£2.80
Espresso	£2.00	£2.50
Decaffinated coffee (cafetiere)	£2.50	£2.80
Hot chocolate	£2.50	£2.80
Luxury hot chocolate	£2.80	£3.00
with marshmallows and whipped cream		
Breakfast tea	£1.70	£2.00
Decaffeinated tea	£1.70	£2.00
Twinings speciality teas	£1.70	£2.00
Coca Cola		£1.50
Diet Cola		£1.50
		£1.60
S Pellegrino sparkling drinks		21.00
Still Water		£1.50
Flavoured water		£1.60
Cartons apple or orange juice		£0.80

Please ask if you have any special dietary requirements. Gluten free options are available but please note these are 'recipe only' gluten free. Our cooking oil is genetically modified and contains soya.



